Metric straight male
Product group 380
Material Stainless steel
Series 42-series
Fitting type Metric
O-ring No
Shape Straight
Part no Thread type Thread Hose ID (inch) Pipe dim. (mm) Weight (kg)
42201203S M M 12x1.5 Male 3/16" 6 -
42201204S M M 12x1.5 Male 1/4" 6 0.01
42201403S M M 14x1.5 Male 3/16" 8 -
42201404S M M 14x1.5 Male 1/4" 8 0.02
42201604S M M 16x1.5 Male 1/4" 10 0.03
42201606S M M 16x1.5 Male 3/8" 10 0.03
42201804S M M 18x1.5 Male 1/4" 12 0.03
42201806S M M 18x1.5 Male 3/8" 12 0.04
42202206S M M 22x1.5 Male 3/8" 15 0.05
42202208S M M 22x1.5 Male 1/2" 15 0.06
42202608S M M 26x1.5 Male 1/2" 18 0.08
42202610S M M 26x1.5 Male 5/8" 18 0.09
42203010S M M 30x2 Male 5/8" 22 122
42203012S M M 30x2 Male 3/4" 22 0.13
42203616S M M 36x2 Male 1" 28 0.18
42204520S M M 45x2 Male 1 1/4" 35 -
42205224S M M 52x2 Male 1/2" 42 0.46